
* Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. Our
fried items are cooked in beef tallow.

MIXED GREENS SALAD
spring mix · tomato · cucumber · shredded carrot
· onion · choice of dressing

8.95

add chicken | grilled or fried 5.95

THE MAYE
spring mix · tomato · shredded carrot ·
cucumber · panko crusted goat cheese ·
caramelized onions · seasonal fruit · candied
pecans · balsamic vinaigrette

12.95

add chicken | grilled or fried 5.95

SALADS

10.95CHICKEN TENDERS
choice of ranch, bbq or honey mustard
dipping sauce

4.95BUILD YOUR OWN FRIES OR TOTS
choice of fries or sweet potato tots · choice of
toppings

SODBUSTERS
house-made chips · house-made cheese
sauce · grilled jalapenos

6.95

6.95TROUT BITES
sunburst farms® trout · corn grit dusted & fried ·
tartar sauce

MUNCHIES

OVER THE TOP
roasted turkey
grilled chicken
chicken tenders

3.95
5.95
5.95

0.95TOP IT OFF
farm fresh fried egg*
bacon
house-made chili

KICK IT UP
cackalacky® spice sauce
serotonin ferments® sauerkraut
lured slaw
jalapenos
sautéed onions
sautéed mushrooms
sautéed tri-blend peppers

0.95

1.95goat cheese puck

0.95CHEESE
american
cheddar
smoked gouda
gruyere
blue cheese
house-made pimento cheese
house-made cheese sauce

THE BASICS
lettuce · tomato · onions ·
relish · pickles · duke’s®
mayo · ketchup · mustard

NO CHARGE

TOPPINGS

BUILD YOUR OWN
see our list of toppings

5.95

CAROLINA DOG
house-made chili · lured slaw · diced onions ·
mustard

6.95

LURED DOG
house-made pimento cheese · bacon ·
lured slaw · mustard

7.95

HOT DOGS



2655 Memorial Highway, Lake Lure, NC 28746 · (828) 625-9192
@LuredMarketAndGri l l

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER*
see our list of toppings

11.95

12.95PARTY ROCK BURGER*
sautéed mushrooms & onions · gruyere cheese ·
spring mix · tomato · lake lure’s finally done™
sauce

COTTAGE LANE BURGER*
fried goat cheese · bacon · cottage lane® sweet
& spicy pepper relish · spring mix · tomato

12.95

BURGERS
1/3-lb hickory nut gap farm grass-fed burger*

beyond meat plant based burger available

gluten free bun available on any burger
or sandwich for 2.95

BLT
local tomato · lettuce · bacon · grilled texas toast

7.95

KICKIN' MULE SPICY CHICKEN
chicken breast · grilled or fried · old mule®
spicy BBQ sauce · bacon · cheddar cheese ·
sauteed jalapenos · duke’s® mayo “buttered"
bun

12.95

THE QUIRKY TURKEY SANDWICH
red head rub seasoned & roasted turkey ·
gruyere cheese · house-made spicy peach
habanero jam · bacon · grilled texas toast

10.95

REUBEN
corned beef · gruyere · serotonin ferments®
sauerkraut · thousand island dressing ·
marbled rye

10.95
HANDHELDS

SOUP OF THE DAY 6.95

MAC & CHEESE 4.95

FRENCH FRIES 2.95
SWEET POTATO TOTS 2.95

LURED SLAW 1.95
4.95SIDE SALAD

spring mix · cucumber · carrots
· tomato · onion · choice of
dressing

HOUSE-MADE CHIPS 1.95

ROASTED
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
with bacon

6.95

also available vegetarian 5.95

SIDES

KIDS DOG 5.95

KIDS BURGER* 7.95

GRILLED CHEESE 5.95

CHICKEN TENDERS 7.95
choice of ranch, bbq or honey
mustard dipping sauce

Includes house made chips
choose different side 1.95
for children 12 and under

KIDS

* Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. Our
fried items are cooked in beef tallow.

YOGURT PUPSICLES
strawberry or peanut butter

2.95

DOG BOWL
chicken or steak and mixed
vegetables

7.95
PUPPY CHOW


